
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Not classified (8 Laps)
DNF

No.
24
88
21
84
71
39
4
31
114
514
11

7

Name
Marko JERMAN
Jaroslav �ERNY
Matthias JURANITSCH
Boštjan PINTAR
Thomas BERGHAMMER
David DE MARCO
Kevin KREUTZER
Massimo MASO
Alessandro GIACOMETTI
Andreas SCHNATTERBECK
Manca KATRAŠNIK

Igor KALAB

Nat
SLO
SK
A

SLO
A
I
A
I
I
A

SLO

CZ

FMN
AMZS
SMF

OAMTC
AMZS

OAMTC
FMI

OAMTC
FMI
FMI

OAMTC
AMZS

ACCR

Team
MD Depalavas
Bily Racing Team
Team Skill7.com
Inotherm RT
Berghammer RT
Di Vora RT
HK- Motors
Bobo racing
O. Tenni
Schnatterbeck Andreas
AMD Kranj

Otomoto RT

Motorcycle
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Yamaha

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

7

Total Tm
16:46.351
16:59.381
17:06.681
17:06.717
17:14.679
17:30.654
17:36.352
17:47.728
17:48.257
17:17.016
17:30.167

10:57.219

Diff

13.030
20.330
20.366
28.328
44.303
50.001

1:01.377
1:01.906

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm
1:30.311
1:31.644
1:32.043
1:32.025
1:32.606
1:34.416
1:35.029
1:36.146
1:35.153
1:40.499
1:43.296

1:32.397

Point
25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Time limit for protest expires 30 mins at the latest after publication of the results. Time.........

Margin of Victory

13.030

Avg. Speed

164,011

Best Lap Tm

1:30.311

Best Spd

166,146

Best Lap by

24 - Marko JERMAN

Printed: 20.6.2010 15:40:46
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Race Director: Igor EŠKINJA
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG

EUROPEAN CUP+AA CHAMPIONSHIP -EMN 10/26
AA SUPERSPORT

Race

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:21:54

Grobnik 4,168 Km

20.6.2010 15:10

admin
1
24
Marko JERMAN
SLO
AMZS
MD Depalavas
Triumph
11
16:46.351
1:30.311
25

admin
4
84
Boštjan PINTAR
SLO
AMZS
Inotherm RT
Yamaha
11
17:06.717
20.366
1:32.025
13

admin
11
11
Manca KATRAŠNIK
SLO
AMZS
AMD Kranj
Suzuki
10
17:30.167
1 Lap
1:43.296
5




